Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2016 1

2016

165

265

R$

3,400.00

26-01-2016

26-01-2016

26-01-2016

REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL DA
SEMPLAF -
COMISSIONADOS,
MES DE JANEIRO
DE 2016.




